Hall of the House of Representatives

85th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2005 Amendment Form

JBC 03/31/05 (183)

Subtitle of Senate Bill No. 855

Amendment No. 1 to Senate Bill No. 855.

Amend Senate Bill No. 855 as originally introduced:

Page 1, delete line 13 in its entirety and substitute the following: "FOR WATER/SEWER PROJECTS AND THE GRAVETTE PUBLIC SCHOOLS FOR INFRASTRUCTURE"

And

Page 1, delete line 20 in its entirety and substitute the following: "PROJECTS AND THE GRAVETTE PUBLIC SCHOOLS FOR INFRASTRUCTURE GENERAL IMPROVEMENT"

And

Page 1, line 26, delete "PROJECTS" and substitute "PROJECTS AND PUBLIC SCHOOLS INFRASTRUCTURE"

And



The Amendment was read _____ By: Representative Pace KCS/KCS - 03-31-2005 11:51 KCS330